RANSFLEX RXi ELECTROSTATIC SPRAY GUN
Sprays water based paints without isolation equipment
CarlisleFT.com
Universal Water Based Paint Compatibility –
Sprays straight from your regular paint pumps or  pressure feed tanks without the need
for expensive isolation tables or enclosures.
World Renowned DeVilbiss Atomisation Technology –
For superior atomization and finish quality.

9 = QD Air Hose 30M
45kV model is available with the universal TI-40 cap only.
Part Number Ordering Example for a 45kV model:
When ordering use 80445-A,B,C,D,E,F. 6 digits must follow to provide
the correct part number.
Fluid Tip Identification
Black
0.7 and 1.0 mm
Red
1.2 mm
Grey
1.4 mm
Green
1.8 mm
Nozzle Selection with TI-40 Air Cap.
Nozzle Part
Number
TI-40 Air Cap
part number
Fluid Tip Size Pressure
Reducer
80239-07 80383-00 LVMP/TRANS-TECH Black 0.7 mm 74963-05
80239-10 80383-00 LVMP/TRANS-TECH Black 1.0 mm 74963-05
80239-12 80383-00 LVMP/TRANS-TECH Red 1.2 mm 74963-05
80239-14 80383-00 LVMP/TRANS-TECH Grey 1.4 mm 74963-05
80239-18 80383-00 LVMP/TRANS-TECH Green 1.8 mm 74963-05
© DeVilbiss, Ransburg, MS, BGK and Binks are registered trademarks of Carlisle Fluid Technologies.
 Models and specifications subject to change without notice. All rights reserved.